
Verolanuova 18 06 23 Challenge - Gara 1 Gr A

Laptimes

Giro Ora Tempo Diff. Giro Ora giorno 

giorno

Tempo Diff. Giro Ora giorno 

giorno

Tempo Diff. Giro Ora giorno 

giorno

Tempo Diff. 

Ordinato per posizione

 Po. 1 - # 177 COLOMBO M. 16:18.671
Tempo gara

1 1:37.828 + 01.594 11:42:36.872

2 1:37.094 + 00.860 11:44:13.966

3 1:37.011 + 00.777 11:45:50.977

4 1:37.078 + 00.844 11:47:28.055

5 1:36.234 --------- 11:49:04.289

6 1:37.134 + 00.900 11:50:41.423

7 1:36.875 + 00.641 11:52:18.298

8 1:38.495 + 02.261 11:53:56.793

9 1:38.771 + 02.537 11:55:35.564

10 1:39.070 + 02.836 11:57:14.634

 Po. 2 - # 930 ISONNI G. + 00.056
Diff. Primo

1 1:36.702 + 01.064 11:42:35.463

2 1:37.030 + 01.392 11:44:12.493

3 1:35.638 --------- 11:45:48.131

4 1:37.032 + 01.394 11:47:25.163

5 1:38.127 + 02.489 11:49:03.290

6 1:39.257 + 03.619 11:50:42.547

7 1:38.809 + 03.171 11:52:21.356

8 1:37.069 + 01.431 11:53:58.425

9 1:38.106 + 02.468 11:55:36.531

10 1:38.159 + 02.521 11:57:14.690

 Po. 3 - # 366 CADEI M. + 12.746
Diff. Primo

1 1:40.486 + 04.207 11:42:36.449

2 1:36.951 + 00.672 11:44:13.400

3 1:36.279 --------- 11:45:49.679

4 1:44.057 + 07.778 11:47:33.736

5 1:36.976 + 00.697 11:49:10.712

6 1:37.310 + 01.031 11:50:48.022

7 1:38.050 + 01.771 11:52:26.072

8 1:38.199 + 01.920 11:54:04.271

9 1:39.894 + 03.615 11:55:44.165

10 1:43.215 + 06.936 11:57:27.380

 Po. 4 - # 289 MIRABILE A. + 26.276
Diff. Primo

1 1:44.849 + 06.751 11:42:40.812

2 1:38.614 + 00.516 11:44:19.426

3 1:39.182 + 01.084 11:45:58.608

4 1:38.098 --------- 11:47:36.706

5 1:38.641 + 00.543 11:49:15.347

6 1:40.061 + 01.963 11:50:55.408

7 1:39.901 + 01.803 11:52:35.309

8 1:40.675 + 02.577 11:54:15.984

9 1:39.976 + 01.878 11:55:55.960

10 1:44.950 + 06.852 11:57:40.910

 Po. 5 - # 209 ABRIOLI A. + 29.927
Diff. Primo

1 1:43.751 + 05.429 11:42:39.714

2 1:38.861 + 00.539 11:44:18.575

3 1:38.778 + 00.456 11:45:57.353

4 1:38.438 + 00.116 11:47:35.791

5 1:38.322 --------- 11:49:14.113

6 1:40.561 + 02.239 11:50:54.674

7 1:40.938 + 02.616 11:52:35.612

8 1:48.155 + 09.833 11:54:23.767

9 1:39.785 + 01.463 11:56:03.552

10 1:41.009 + 02.687 11:57:44.561

 Po. 6 - # 84 FERRARI A. + 33.277
Diff. Primo

1 1:53.287 + 15.046 11:42:49.250

2 1:40.668 + 02.427 11:44:29.918

3 1:38.947 + 00.706 11:46:08.865

4 1:40.520 + 02.279 11:47:49.385

5 1:39.736 + 01.495 11:49:29.121

6 1:39.207 + 00.966 11:51:08.328

7 1:40.553 + 02.312 11:52:48.881

8 1:40.739 + 02.498 11:54:29.620

9 1:38.241 --------- 11:56:07.861

10 1:40.050 + 01.809 11:57:47.911

 Po. 7 - # 494 ALBERGONI M. + 37.743
Diff. Primo

1 1:44.581 + 04.887 11:42:44.503

2 1:39.694 --------- 11:44:24.197

3 1:41.587 + 01.893 11:46:05.784

4 1:40.980 + 01.286 11:47:46.764

5 1:40.016 + 00.322 11:49:26.780

6 1:40.475 + 00.781 11:51:07.255

7 1:40.597 + 00.903 11:52:47.852

8 1:41.107 + 01.413 11:54:28.959

9 1:41.357 + 01.663 11:56:10.316

10 1:42.061 + 02.367 11:57:52.377

 Po. 8 - # 243 MANZONI A. + 38.709
Diff. Primo

1 1:46.088 + 06.549 11:42:46.091

2 1:39.539 --------- 11:44:25.630

3 1:41.728 + 02.189 11:46:07.358

4 1:40.473 + 00.934 11:47:47.831

5 1:41.085 + 01.546 11:49:28.916

6 1:41.217 + 01.678 11:51:10.133

7 1:39.671 + 00.132 11:52:49.804

8 1:41.424 + 01.885 11:54:31.228

9 1:40.476 + 00.937 11:56:11.704

10 1:41.639 + 02.100 11:57:53.343

 Po. 9 - # 329 DENNA V. + 40.130
Diff. Primo

1 1:46.559 + 07.417 11:42:42.522

2 1:39.885 + 00.743 11:44:22.407

3 1:39.142 --------- 11:46:01.549

4 1:39.328 + 00.186 11:47:40.877

5 1:39.980 + 00.838 11:49:20.857

6 1:40.704 + 01.562 11:51:01.561

7 1:41.903 + 02.761 11:52:43.464

8 1:40.789 + 01.647 11:54:24.253

9 1:41.620 + 02.478 11:56:05.873

10 1:48.891 + 09.749 11:57:54.764

 Po. 10 - # 194 BOGA F. + 41.450
Diff. Primo

1 1:45.968 + 08.115 11:42:41.931

2 1:38.438 + 00.585 11:44:20.369

3 1:39.192 + 01.339 11:45:59.561

4 1:37.853 --------- 11:47:37.414

5 1:38.849 + 01.996 11:49:16.263

6 1:54.305 + 16.452 11:51:10.568

7 1:40.477 + 02.624 11:52:51.045

8 1:41.060 + 03.207 11:54:32.105

9 1:43.040 + 05.187 11:56:15.145

10 1:40.939 + 03.086 11:57:56.084

 Po. 11 - # 904 CRIPPA A. + 49.859
Diff. Primo

1 1:55.888 + 16.492 11:42:51.851

2 1:44.490 + 05.094 11:44:36.341

3 1:40.434 + 01.038 11:46:16.775

4 1:39.396 --------- 11:47:56.171

5 1:41.969 + 02.573 11:49:38.140

6 1:39.942 + 00.546 11:51:18.082

7 1:42.053 + 02.657 11:53:00.135

8 1:40.251 + 00.855 11:54:40.386

9 1:40.352 + 00.956 11:56:20.738

10 1:43.755 + 04.359 11:58:04.493

 Po. 12 - # 173 SAGLIMBENI L.+ 1:01.962
Diff. Primo

1 1:39.438 + 01.513 11:42:38.493

2 1:37.925 --------- 11:44:16.418

3 2:08.856 + 30.931 11:46:25.274

4 1:41.171 + 03.246 11:48:06.445

5 1:40.921 + 03.996 11:49:47.366

6 1:41.044 + 03.119 11:51:28.410

7 1:41.597 + 03.672 11:53:10.007

8 1:43.065 + 05.140 11:54:53.072

9 1:41.469 + 03.544 11:56:34.541

10 1:42.055 + 04.130 11:58:16.596

 Po. 13 - # 901 ZANOLA N. + 1:03.106
Diff. Primo

1 1:51.784 + 12.189 11:42:52.342

2 1:44.612 + 05.017 11:44:36.954

3 1:46.598 + 07.003 11:46:23.552

4 1:39.595 --------- 11:48:03.147

5 1:40.663 + 01.068 11:49:43.810

6 1:40.156 + 00.561 11:51:23.966

7 1:42.148 + 02.553 11:53:06.114

8 1:43.094 + 03.499 11:54:49.208

9 1:44.968 + 05.373 11:56:34.176

10 1:43.564 + 03.969 11:58:17.740

Fastest lap: 1:35.638 
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Verolanuova 18 06 23 Challenge - Gara 1 Gr A

Laptimes

Giro Ora Tempo Diff. Giro Ora giorno 

giorno

Tempo Diff. Giro Ora giorno 

giorno

Tempo Diff. Giro Ora giorno 

giorno

Tempo Diff. 

Ordinato per posizione

 Po. 14 - # 212 IERARDI P. + 1:04.374
Diff. Primo

1 1:48.488 + 07.413 11:42:48.309

2 1:49.058 + 07.983 11:44:37.367

3 1:46.967 + 05.892 11:46:24.334

4 1:44.863 + 03.788 11:48:09.197

5 1:42.324 + 01.249 11:49:51.521

6 1:41.075 --------- 11:51:32.596

7 1:41.678 + 00.603 11:53:14.274

8 1:41.436 + 00.361 11:54:55.710

9 1:41.848 + 00.773 11:56:37.558

10 1:41.450 + 00.375 11:58:19.008

 Po. 15 - # 298 FERRARO D. + 1:11.828
Diff. Primo

1 1:52.790 + 12.366 11:42:48.753

2 1:43.188 + 02.764 11:44:31.941

3 1:42.998 + 02.574 11:46:14.939

4 1:40.424 --------- 11:47:55.363

5 1:40.964 + 00.540 11:49:36.327

6 1:43.887 + 03.463 11:51:20.214

7 1:45.193 + 04.769 11:53:05.407

8 1:46.975 + 06.551 11:54:52.382

9 1:45.637 + 05.213 11:56:38.019

10 1:48.443 + 08.019 11:58:26.462

 Po. 16 - # 738 MUZZETTO A.+ 1:12.953
Diff. Primo

1 1:51.692 + 11.601 11:42:47.655

2 2:08.061 + 27.970 11:44:55.716

3 1:40.091 --------- 11:46:35.807

4 1:41.660 + 01.569 11:48:17.467

5 1:41.528 + 01.437 11:49:58.995

6 1:40.109 + 00.018 11:51:39.104

7 1:42.132 + 02.041 11:53:21.236

8 1:41.899 + 01.808 11:55:03.135

9 1:41.500 + 01.409 11:56:44.635

10 1:42.952 + 02.861 11:58:27.587

 Po. 17 - # 17 D ONOFRIO M.+ 1:17.056
Diff. Primo

1 1:48.213 + 06.507 11:42:47.245

2 1:41.706 --------- 11:44:28.951

3 1:45.388 + 03.682 11:46:14.339

4 1:44.545 + 02.839 11:47:58.884

5 1:44.468 + 02.762 11:49:43.352

6 1:44.474 + 02.768 11:51:27.826

7 1:44.286 + 02.580 11:53:12.112

8 1:46.194 + 04.488 11:54:58.306

9 1:45.849 + 04.143 11:56:44.155

10 1:47.535 + 05.829 11:58:31.690

 Po. 18 - # 299 CUCCHI N. + 1:19.525
Diff. Primo

1 1:49.294 + 09.613 11:42:45.257

2 1:39.681 --------- 11:44:24.938

3 1:43.108 + 03.427 11:46:08.046

4 1:40.374 + 00.693 11:47:48.420

5 1:42.144 + 02.463 11:49:30.564

6 1:40.962 + 01.281 11:51:11.526

7 1:43.383 + 03.702 11:52:54.909

8 2:09.491 + 29.810 11:55:04.400

9 1:44.797 + 05.116 11:56:49.197

10 1:44.962 + 05.281 11:58:34.159

 Po. 19 - # 508 PIOVAN D. + 1:25.517
Diff. Primo

1 1:58.001 + 15.927 11:42:53.964

2 1:47.085 + 05.011 11:44:41.049

3 1:47.470 + 05.396 11:46:28.519

4 1:43.592 + 01.518 11:48:12.111

5 1:42.074 --------- 11:49:54.185

6 1:43.316 + 01.242 11:51:37.501

7 1:43.252 + 01.178 11:53:20.753

8 1:45.900 + 03.826 11:55:06.653

9 1:45.877 + 03.803 11:56:52.530

10 1:47.621 + 05.547 11:58:40.151

 Po. 20 - # 591 TURETTA M. + 1:32.949
Diff. Primo

1 1:51.055 + 07.600 11:42:51.180

2 1:43.455 --------- 11:44:34.635

3 1:46.937 + 03.482 11:46:21.572

4 1:44.550 + 01.095 11:48:06.122

5 1:44.971 + 01.516 11:49:51.093

6 1:46.409 + 02.954 11:51:37.502

7 1:47.679 + 04.224 11:53:25.181

8 1:47.558 + 04.103 11:55:12.739

9 1:47.205 + 03.750 11:56:59.944

10 1:47.639 + 04.184 11:58:47.583

 Po. 21 - # 993 NARDIN F. + 1:36.753
Diff. Primo

1 1:51.875 + 06.688 11:42:50.922

2 1:45.187 --------- 11:44:36.109

3 1:47.147 + 01.960 11:46:23.256

4 1:46.431 + 01.244 11:48:09.687

5 1:46.131 + 00.944 11:49:55.818

6 1:46.942 + 01.755 11:51:42.760

7 1:47.030 + 01.843 11:53:29.790

8 1:47.554 + 02.367 11:55:17.344

9 1:46.393 + 01.206 11:57:03.737

10 1:47.650 + 02.463 11:58:51.387

 Po. 22 - # 40 MANUZZATO T.+ 1:37.952
Diff. Primo

1 1:56.768 + 12.984 11:42:56.902

2 1:46.376 + 02.592 11:44:43.278

3 1:47.431 + 03.647 11:46:30.709

4 1:43.784 --------- 11:48:14.493

5 1:44.171 + 00.387 11:49:58.664

6 1:47.880 + 04.096 11:51:46.544

7 1:46.399 + 02.615 11:53:32.943

8 1:46.639 + 02.855 11:55:19.582

9 1:45.726 + 01.942 11:57:05.308

10 1:47.278 + 03.494 11:58:52.586

 Po. 23 - # 157 TADE S. + 1:39.457
Diff. Primo

1 1:54.333 + 08.639 11:42:54.760

2 1:47.512 + 01.818 11:44:42.272

3 1:48.153 + 02.459 11:46:30.425

4 1:47.089 + 01.395 11:48:17.514

5 1:45.926 + 00.232 11:50:03.440

6 1:46.028 + 00.334 11:51:49.468

7 1:46.605 + 00.911 11:53:36.073

8 1:45.694 --------- 11:55:21.767

9 1:46.169 + 00.475 11:57:07.936

10 1:46.155 + 00.461 11:58:54.091

 Po. 24 - # 923 BARBANTI N. + 1:42.876
Diff. Primo

1 1:54.945 + 10.785 11:42:55.206

2 1:47.400 + 03.240 11:44:42.606

3 1:46.899 + 02.739 11:46:29.505

4 1:44.244 + 00.084 11:48:13.749

5 1:44.160 --------- 11:49:57.909

6 1:45.585 + 01.425 11:51:43.494

7 1:47.479 + 03.319 11:53:30.973

8 1:47.389 + 03.229 11:55:18.362

9 1:49.083 + 04.923 11:57:07.445

10 1:50.065 + 05.905 11:58:57.510

 Po. 25 - # 403 MONTALBANO S.+ 2:08.599
Diff. Primo

1 1:57.563 + 10.945 11:42:53.526

2 1:46.801 + 00.183 11:44:40.327

3 1:48.779 + 02.161 11:46:29.106

4 1:47.155 + 00.537 11:48:16.261

5 1:46.618 --------- 11:50:02.879

6 1:47.178 + 00.560 11:51:50.057

7 1:47.657 + 01.039 11:53:37.714

8 1:47.343 + 00.725 11:55:25.057

9 1:48.569 + 01.951 11:57:13.626

10 2:09.607 + 22.989 11:59:23.233

 Po. 26 - # 146 CORNALI A. + 1 Lap
Diff. Primo

1 1:56.817 + 09.576 11:42:56.288

2 1:48.783 + 01.542 11:44:45.071

3 1:49.571 + 02.330 11:46:34.642

4 1:47.241 --------- 11:48:21.883

5 1:47.282 + 00.041 11:50:09.165

6 1:47.549 + 00.308 11:51:56.714

7 1:48.041 + 00.800 11:53:44.755

8 1:47.455 + 00.214 11:55:32.210

9 1:49.514 + 02.273 11:57:21.724

Fastest lap: 1:35.638 
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Verolanuova 18 06 23 Challenge - Gara 1 Gr A

Laptimes

Giro Ora Tempo Diff. Giro Ora giorno 

giorno

Tempo Diff. Giro Ora giorno 

giorno

Tempo Diff. Giro Ora giorno 

giorno

Tempo Diff. 

Ordinato per posizione

 Po. 27 - # 293 CORRADO G. + 1 Lap
Diff. Primo

1 1:56.047 + 08.301 11:42:55.784

2 1:48.521 + 00.775 11:44:44.305

3 1:47.746 --------- 11:46:32.051

4 1:48.195 + 00.449 11:48:20.246

5 1:48.209 + 00.463 11:50:08.455

6 1:47.985 + 00.239 11:51:56.440

7 1:48.345 + 00.599 11:53:44.785

8 1:50.165 + 02.419 11:55:34.950

9 1:52.114 + 04.368 11:57:27.064

 Po. 28 - # 323 CRIPPA G. + 1 Lap
Diff. Primo

1 2:00.712 + 14.061 11:43:00.620

2 1:46.651 --------- 11:44:47.271

3 1:48.275 + 01.624 11:46:35.546

4 1:57.881 + 11.230 11:48:33.427

5 1:49.242 + 02.591 11:50:22.669

6 1:50.583 + 03.932 11:52:13.252

7 1:54.397 + 07.746 11:54:07.649

8 1:52.652 + 06.001 11:56:00.301

9 2:00.428 + 13.777 11:58:00.729

 Po. 29 - # 278 MIRABILE G. + 1 Lap
Diff. Primo

1 1:47.648 + 08.371 11:42:43.611

2 1:39.277 --------- 11:44:22.888

3 2:48.666 + 1:09.389 11:47:11.554

4 1:47.341 + 08.064 11:48:58.895

5 1:55.723 + 16.446 11:50:54.618

6 2:03.814 + 24.537 11:52:58.432

7 2:02.209 + 22.932 11:55:00.641

8 1:47.163 + 07.886 11:56:47.804

9 1:44.719 + 05.442 11:58:32.523

 Po. 30 - # 238 TAVANELLI E. + 9 Laps
Diff. Primo

1 17:15.125 --------- 11:58:11.088

Fastest lap: 1:35.638 
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